
08/11/2023
100% Amateur Classic Presented by Powersports of Utica
Unadilla Page 1 of 55

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:00 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Am/Nov Grp 1

2983398 Ryan Mauro Frankfort, NY 11 251 KTM 2

922630 Zachary Bassista Morganville, NJ 42 55/ HON 1

597622 Austin Edwards Clermont, FL 33 275 GAS 3

5088481 Todd Clarke Moriah, NY 24 113 HUS 4

803937 Greg T. Adams Locke, NY 65 27 KAW 5

5144054 Brandon Blair Constantia, NY 76 222 KAW 7

903738 Keith Lawrence Milton, VT 87 39 KTM 8

2726888 Chris Bootsic Tannersville, PA 58 54 YAM 11

2689462 Christopher G. Stupp Jr Oswego, NY 119 177 KTM 6

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA 1010 129 HON 10

3015886 Stephen Niniowsky Williamson, NY 1311 95 HUS 12

5112198 Mike Rose Cassville, NY 1812 50 KAW 9

928545 Corey Hinman Weedsport, NY 1413 X HON 15

3350962 Dylan Moffitt Afton, NY 1214 522 HON 17

5103290 Christopher Cook Jupiter, FL 1715 717 HUS 14

2129054 Aaron Yackanicz Beaver Meadows, PA 1516 17 KAW 16

5100862 Kelsey O'hara Key West, FL 917 834 HON 22

922561 Jim Foley Waterford, NY 2218 930 YAM 13

4141063 Zach Rabtoy Advance, NC 1919 112 YAM 20

5114619 Paul Warren Boca Raton, FL 2420 276 KTM 19

2190967 Jayce Anderson Whitehouse Station, NJ 2721 606 SUZ 21

2242004 Austin Zemken Gloversville, NY 2622 840 SUZ 23

5052575 Harlee Wood Livonia, NY 2523 596 HON 25

5132354 Curtis Schmidt Scipio Center, NY 2824 93 KAW 24

5108715 Anthony Salmeri Schoharie, NY 2925 31 YAM 26

5037784 Eriberto Madrigal Jackson, NJ 3026 668 GAS 27

3152294 Michael Sabol Newtown Square, PA 1627 314 KAW DNS

2484993 Matthew Deroller Williamson, NY DNS28 73 HUS 18

5072141 Urson Lasagna Skaneateles, NY 2029 132 KTM DNS

5098390 Louis Malpeli Woodmere, NY 2130 58 KAW DNS

2174030 Dennis Jacobs Groton, NY 2331 312x KAW DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/11/2023
100% Amateur Classic Presented by Powersports of Utica
Unadilla Page 2 of 55

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:00 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 11 23 YAM 1

322667 Chris Wisniewski Wellfleet, MA 22 18 YAM 2

314361 James Mcneill Geneva, NY 33 20 SUZ 3

441236 Roland Beck Jr Auburn, NY 54 4 KTM 4

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 65 654 KTM 6

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 106 273 YAM 5

489462 Kyle Y. Willis Kingston, NY 87 836 HUS 7

688526 Austin J. Toomey Etowah, TN 98 712 HON 9

511823 Justin Sparks Lebanon, CT 119 171 YAM 8

934437 Sean Gillen South Glens Falls, NY 1210 660 YAM 11

5105985 Scott Rockwell Barton, NY 1511 17 GAS 12

889460 Brandon Aldrich Utica, NY 1312 37 KAW 15

648321 Matt Vacendak Dalton, PA 1613 350 HUS 13

921754 Jeromy Slater Beacon Falls, CT 1814 686 KTM 14

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 1415 41 HON 19

5143577 Steve Lebel New Hartford, CT 2516 857 YAM 10

5027075 Adam Handy Johnstown, NY 1917 7 HON 16

837735 Jacob Church West Coxsackie, NY 1718 521 YAM 20

333900 Pasco Tomaino Peckville, PA 2119 307 YAM 17

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 2220 508 GAS 18

255865 Adam Osborne Fulton, NY 2021 58 YAM 21

2242074 Adam Dutcher Johnstown, NY 2622 813 YAM 22

2461747 Matthew St Lawrence Marlborough, NH 2423 618 YAM 27

5137827 Shaun Stout S Yarmouth, MA 3024 78 HON 23

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 2925 6 YAM 25

1088456 Gaetano Candido West Hempstead, NY 3126 752 KAW 24

2834560 Scott Miller Athens, NY 3227 30 GAS 26

471772 Shawn Nutt West Chazy, NY 428 203 KTM DNS

342858 Billy Ainsworth Columbia, CT 729 798 GAS DNS

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 2330 331 KAW DNS

835273 Paul Vaccaro Rome, NY 2731 200 KTM DNS

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY 2832 784 KTM DNS
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+55

5144074 Doug Wright Brooklin, ON 11 37 HON 1

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 42 48 HON 2

450141 Raymond D. Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY 23 101 YAM 6

588366 William Sargent Ghent, NY 54 96 YAM 4

5142815 Michael Murphy Fulton, NY 95 475 HON 3

356471 Edward G. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 76 849 HUS 5

536054 Francis Corso Macedon, NY 67 460 SUZ 8

537321 Jeff Ort Blairstown, NJ 128 62 HON 7

5136563 Anthony Corvino Slatington, PA 109 701 YAM 9

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 1310 197 HUS 10

5085682 Paul Burfeind Ghent, NY 1511 948 YAM 11

2240190 Charles J. Desousa Montauk, NY 1712 302 HON 12

689959 Dominick Aldi Jr Cassville, NY 1813 338 SUZ 13

5121496 William Bekiers Hewitt, NJ 2014 87 KAW 14

5059150 Edwin Bill Hooksett, NH 1915 208 HON 15

5100839 Gerard Engstrom Amagansett, NY 2116 121 KTM 16

5144033 William Rothfuss Bloomfield, NY 2317 327 YAM 17

748990 Kevin Stoner Felton, PA 318 38 YAM DNS

251438 Barry Keller Wrightsville, PA 819 828 KTM DNS

5095835 Joel Fraser Gilford, NH 1120 431 HON DNS

531935 Keith Yencho Drums, PA 1421 932 TAM DNS

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1622 600 YAM DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Wilmington, DE 2223 100 SUZ DNS
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51cc Pee Wee Sr 7-8

2370597 Dylan W. Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 11 96 COB 1

2427292 Sal Attigliato Jr Gloversville, NY 32 503 COB 3

2416043 Harrison Vagele Selkirk, NY 53 14x COB 2

5056036 Jaxson Lapan Northfield, MA 44 344 COB 4

5066523 Brody Kuhn Honeoye Falls, NY 25 210 KTM 7

5035717 Logan Slater Oxford, CT 76 713 COB 5

5064209 Lorenzo Alves Billerica, MA 67 53 COB 6

5017905 Nikolai Nevidomsky Port Byron, NY 88 136 COB 8

2361821 Brodie Percy Black River, NY 99 65 COB 9

2411039 Travis Steward Farmingdale, ME 1110 953 HUS 10

2424838 Hudson Usmail Rome, NY 1011 33 COB 11

5125390 Jagger Clarke Mexico, NY 1312 99 COB 13

2437286 Burton Wilson Saint Johnsvill, NY 1213 537 GAS 14

5052320 Jerry Mcnair Frankfort, NY 1514 60 KTM 15

1454401 Jack Kleis Constantia, NY 1615 409 KTM 16

5096041 Parker Pelo Summit Hill, PA 1916 66 KTM 18

5120478 Indigo Spina-colp Utica, NY 1817 49x KTM 19

5125545 James Labar New Windsor, NY 1718 248 COB 20

5141300 Hudsyn Higgins Osceola, PA 2219 165 KTM 17

5140146 Aleigha Smith Litchfield, NH 2820 17 HUS 12

2359821 Brayden Lehman Candor, NY 1421 017 KTM 26

2451488 Lane Mceathron Watertown, NY 2022 49 COB 23

5052323 Eli Mcnair Frankfort, NY 2323 40 KTM 21

5128635 Stevie Kaika Norwich, CT 2424 237 HUS 24

5095799 Preston Pelo Summit Hill, PA 2125 23 HUS 27

5065356 Ava Utberg Groveland, NY 2726 45 KTM 22

2431291 Abel Handy Johnstown, NY 2527 2 COB 25

5139055 Rhys Gowl Green Cove Springs, FL 2628 94 HUS 28

5065459 Tanner Bruckman Spencerport, NY DNSDNS 122 KTM DNS
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122-250cc Nov Grp 1

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 31 26 HON 1

2287640 Mathew Bickford Mt Holly, VT 42 668 YAM 2

2451471 Lane Lovenduski Lowville, NY 63 317 KTM 4

5000818 Cory Stolarski Merrimac, MA 54 104 KTM 7

2304778 Chaz Quinto Coeymans Hollow, NY 115 171 HUS 3

5108045 Joel Burton Altamont, NY 86 86 KTM 6

2077816 Madelyn Chuff Camilus, NY 77 419 HON 10

2465812 Hayden Stopa Montgomery, MA 98 53 HON 11

2454387 Wyatt Ehart Remsen, NY 149 127 KTM 8

5078912 Dalton Talmadge Lake Hopatcong, NJ 1310 2 HUS 9

2484539 Jason Edwards Palenville, NY 1011 56 YAM 12

2436364 Nico Scionti Hudson, NY 1212 20 KTM 13

3087932 Mason Mickle Pittsfield, MA 213 524 HON 23

2201102 Mattix Hickey Egg Harbor Township, NJ 114 264 KTM 27

5013611 Connor Bell Cazenovia, NY 2415 578 YAM 5

5127704 Josh March Coatesville, PA 1516 984 YAM 15

5018711 Daegan Kipp Poland, NY 1717 38 HUS 18

000002 Michael Amaral Swansea, MA 2318 71 KTM 17

5048537 Brendon Frank Otego, NY 1819 5 KTM 22

2352201 Jamison Soden Hyde Park, NY 2220 303 YAM 21

5143368 Kyle Gillette Rhinebeck, NY 2021 27 SUZ 24

2351686 Rodney Vaow Candor, NY 2622 2022 YAM 19

5023218 Peyton Robinson Waverly, NY 2523 709 KTM 20

3335103 Zachary Adams Vernon, NY DNF24 481 YAM 16

5061149 Jeramy Prince Georgetown, NY 2125 46 YAM 26

5124228 Rohan Burlingame Hyde Park, NY 2826 423 HON 25

5143082 Steven Bioletti Ringwood, NJ 2727 12 HON 28

5100855 Ryan Desousa Montauk, NY 2928 817 YAM 29

2484574 Seth Moser Carthage, NY DNS29 22 HON 14

5109594 Carson Watkins Towanda, PA 1630 113 KTM DNS

5100873 Rory Hamilton Jamaica, VT 1931 19 KAW DNS
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+45

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 11 233x SUZ 1

373174 Scott M. Usmail Rome, NY 42 32 KTM 3

5137827 Shaun Stout S Yarmouth, MA 73 78 HON 2

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 54 294 KAW 6

5105985 Scott Rockwell Barton, NY 25 17 GAS 9

753796 Richie Stone Mooresville, NC 96 16 HON 4

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 107 580 KTM 5

701895 Gary Farrin Round Pond, ME 148 13 YAM 8

3206200 John Mckean Hawley, PA 179 261 HON 7

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 1810 454 HON 10

384103 Ryan Gattari Rome, NY 2011 85 HON 11

635235 Eric Frable Kunkletown, PA 1512 128 YAM 16

5143998 Larry Missimer Grantville, PA 2213 576 HON 12

3669660 Khris Bailey Victor, NY 1614 23 KAW 18

922561 Jim Foley Waterford, NY 615 930 YAM 29

515536 John Nelsen Unadilla, NY 2116 378 HON 15

360499 Jeffrey A. Miller Athens, NY 2317 21 HON 14

577488 Shawn Macumber Norwich, NY 2518 717 KAW 13

2814826 Michael Lapinski San Francisco, CA 1219 678 HON 26

500856 Jim D. Pudney Chittenango, NY 1120 620 KAW 30

579607 Kenneth Edra Bowers Owosso, MI 2721 607/ KTM 17

5140681 Tom Violette Griswold, CT 2422 56 KTM 20

5136302 Joshua Knapp Hemlock, NY 3123 217 KAW 19

2426524 Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 2624 73 HON 24

3260294 Todd Shute La Fayette, NY 3025 116 HON 21

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 3326 245 HON 22

2120440 Mike Hogenes Farmington, NY 2827 607 YAM 27

5027423 Chaz Ross Dalton, PA 2928 331 KTM 28

2242003 Dale W. Lilley Warrensburg, NY 3529 418 YAM 23

5136412 Sergio Laneiro Belchertown, MA 3630 220 YAM 25

756786 Jeremy Lutz Bangor, PA 3431 368 KAW 35

514287 Kenneth Gembel Alpena, MI 4032 287 KAW 31

1081315 Scott M. Hughes Kingston, NY 3933 19 HUS 32
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+45

5121184 Brian Buchholtz Pottstown, PA 3834 665 Oth 33

5136844 Fred Perkins Littleton, NH 3735 422 HON 36

546729 Ron Krejcik Grand Blanc, MI 4136 998 KTM 34

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 337 64 KTM DNS

833777 Hal Rogers Roblin, ON 838 437 YAM DNS

613423 Michael J. Wilcox Bolton, VT 1339 804 YAM DNS

2174030 Dennis Jacobs Groton, NY 1940 312 KAW DNS

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA 3241 392 HON DNS

600908 Brandon Thrasher Holland Patent, NY 4242 33 YAM DNS
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122-250cc Amateur B

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 21 57 KTM 2

2673699 Zackery Poor Bedford, MA 12 214 KAW 3

2177595 Landon Copley Black River, NY 43 71 HON 4

00003 Erik Engstrom Amagansett, NY 54 121 HUS 6

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 145 316 KTM 1

5030966 Matthew Stecher Berkeley Height, NJ 76 427/ HUS 9

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Rush, NY 37 507 HUS 13

2316041 Karson B. Walter Binghamton, NY 108 442 YAM 8

2416044 Howard Vagele Selkirk, NY 89 28 KFX 10

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Apalachin, NY 610 271 HUS 12

5100626 Alexander Thibodeau Enfield, CT 1211 58 YAM 7

2366832 Mark Biesecker Jr North Bellmore, NY 1512 256 HUS 5

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 913 60 KTM 11

2983398 Ryan Mauro Frankfort, NY 1114 251 KTM 15

12 Aaron Caballero Rochester, NY 1315 215 YAM 17

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 1716 120 HUS 14

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Schoharie, NY 1617 427 YAM 16

5057783 Jaden Sevier Erieville, NY 1918 812 YAM 18

5024427 Zachary Canning Hamilton, NY 2319 51 KTM 19

5088459 Brodie Odell Pownal, VT 2020 334 CRF 22

2158997 Matt Young Nanaimo, BC 2621 811 HUS 20

22 Dylan Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 2522 777 SUZ 21

5144022 Isaac Tucker Swansea, MA 2423 56 HUS 25

5054377 Owen Marek Broadalbin, NY 3124 194 SUZ 23

2129579 Michael Tetta Kerhonkson, NY 2725 250 KTM 27

2817993 Nolan Lilley Warrensburg, NY 3026 123 YAM 26

5046991 Tyler Gerringer Washington, NJ 2927 116 KAW 28

2368835 Austin J. Davis Frankfort, NY 2828 679 KAW 29

5059582 Ethan Domin Freeport, ME 3329 101 KTM 30

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 3230 522 YAM 31

5144024 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 1831 804 KTM DNS

1027909 Karly Morgan Point Pleasant, NJ 2132 20x YAM DNS

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 2233 122 KTM DNS
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122-250cc Amateur B

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY DNS34 88 KTM 24

1089646 Caleb Thrasher Holland Patent, NY DNSDNS 511 GAS DNS
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122-Open Nov Grp 1

2201102 Mattix Hickey Egg Harbor Township, NJ 11 264 KTM 1

2292434 Luis Objio Newark, NJ 52 324 KAW 2

5084501 Seth Ross Dalton, PA 33 331 YAM 5

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 24 417 KAW 6

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 75 26 HON 4

2005510 Jakob Buck Tioga, PA 106 259 HON 3

2289261 Joey Hutchings Madison, NY 67 14 YAM 8

4077387 Brendan Crease Stafford Spgs, CT 88 51 YAM 7

549456 Skyler Kapalski Jermyn, PA 49 34 GAS 12

5135537 Tyler Osborne Fulton, NY 910 732 YAM 10

2077816 Madelyn Chuff Camilus, NY 1111 419 HON 11

5100206 Aj Doran Norfolk, NY 1412 19 HON 9

2240176 Nick Kopcik Newtown, CT 1313 324x HUS 19

266371 Sean B. Walter Binghamton, NY 2014 726 YAM 15

274986 Zachary Johnson Stafford Springs, CT 2315 48 HUS 13

5066688 Stephen Mulcahy Poughkeepsie, NY 2216 155 KAW 14

5143658 Ryan Berry Beaver Dams, NY 1717 147 KTM 21

2273015 Benjamin Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 2518 570 YAM 18

5022937 Shawn Kiraly Shamong, NJ 2119 603 KTM 23

5144112 Jarrett Wright Binghamton, NY 1920 20 HON 25

5064705 Chris Magee Strafford, NH 2921 505 KTM 16

4141063 Zach Rabtoy Advance, NC 2822 112 YAM 17

5106172 Brennan Delbalso Walton, NY 2723 212 KTM 20

5136394 Sergio Laneiro Belchertown, MA 2624 611 YAM 22

5100875 Ryan Sawyer Garner, NC 2425 24 YAM 24

5100867 Michael Johnson Unadilla, NY 1626 5 KTM 35

2276925 Jacob Wolter North Abington, PA 3127 543 HON 26

2454274 Nathaniel Osborne Fulton, NY 3028 12 YAM 27

5100857 Mitch Peck Lockport, NY 3529 301 KAW 28

2476214 Brayden Sparkes Stamford, NY 3630 407 YAM 30

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 3331 116 KTM 33

000002 Michael Amaral Swansea, MA 3832 71 KTM 29

2376343 Joseph Dinigro Cassville, NY 3233 171 KAW 36

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/11/2023
100% Amateur Classic Presented by Powersports of Utica
Unadilla Page 11 of 55

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 08:00 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Grp 1

5131176 Nick Taranto Staten Island, NY 3934 230 HUS 32

5 Caleb Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 3735 777 SUZ 34

5144048 Devin Frank Binghamton, NY 4236 53 YAM 31

5037784 Eriberto Madrigal Jackson, NJ 4137 668 KAW 37

626072 Michael Matatt Hoosick Falls, NY 1238 44 HON DNS

5142553 Michael Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 1539 69x KAW DNS

2216091 Hunter Hickey St Johnsville, NY 1840 518 KTM DNS

3083628 Michael Prokop Riverhead, NY 3441 313 YAM DNS

3250825 David Ranakoski Covington Towns, PA 4042 342 KTM DNS
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122-250cc Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 21 23 YAM 1

322667 Chris Wisniewski Wellfleet, MA 52 18 YAM 2

5067169 Justin Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 43 681 HON 3

441236 Roland Beck Jr Auburn, NY 34 4 KTM 7

902544 Tucker Wells Oswego, NY 65 510 KTM 5

896710 Nicholas Smith Auburn, NY 96 114 KTM 4

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 87 77 KTM 6

5108854 Bryant Shapiro Gardiner, NY 128 83 YAM 9

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY 119 74 KTM 10

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 1410 273 YAM 8

228158 Mike Hartensveld West Milford, NJ 1511 913 YAM 11

5142772 Nolan Faiella Manchester, NH 712 189 YAM 20

648321 Matt Vacendak Dalton, PA 1813 350 HUS 13

827350 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 1714 34 KTM 14

245162 Christopher Leonardi Hawley, PA 1915 214 YAM 15

5027075 Adam Handy Johnstown, NY 2016 7 HON 16

2397455 Joshua Lambert Catskill, NY 1317 56 YAM 24

2323253 Jack Decker Poughkeepsie, NY 2118 44 HON 18

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 2319 231 HON 17

2817991 Hagen Lilley Warrensburg, NY 2620 308 YAM 19

5099640 Tyler Parker Weedsport, NY 2521 718 YAM 21

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 2422 438 KAW 23

253291 Brandon M. Handy Johnstown, NY 2223 4x KAW 26

2214888 Liam Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY 2824 39 YAM 22

5137827 Shaun Stout S Yarmouth, MA 2725 78 HON 25

2775608 Casey Cochran Clermont, FL 126 66 HUS DNS

2967441 Toby Cleveland Erin, NY 1027 213 HUS DNS

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT DNS28 654 KTM 12

2063953 Grady Hall Swansea, MA 1629 43 GAS DNS

5144115 Tyler Smith Hastings, NY DNSDNS 729 KTM DNS

2078896 Teajinn Ingersoll Mexico, NY DNSDNS 225 KTM DNS
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Junior Mini 9-11

2244685 Travis Schneider Rhinebeck, NY 11 582 KTM 1

3336859 Jeffrey Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 22 97 KTM 2

2388065 Hudson Byrne Stroudsburg, PA 73 77 KTM 3

5083482 Cale Widrick Croghan, NY 84 553 KTM 5

5138139 Zane Mumbulo Bainbridge, NY 65 612 HUS 7

2323873 Mason Giles Farmington, NH 56 13 COB 8

5008191 Logan Turner Spencerport, NY 97 +5 GAS 6

2264154 Gunner Bouwens Newark, NY 48 423 KAW 12

3760831 Maxx Santiago Wappingers Falls, NY 149 338 KTM 4

3349817 Brodie Browning Woodbury, CT 310 212 HUS 16

5010401 Aiden Held East Nassau, NY 1111 9 GAS 9

5014852 Tanner Buchholtz Pottstown, PA 1012 65 HUS 11

5059524 Kase Britton Camden, NY 1313 111 HUS 10

2320905 Kody Lund Newark, NY 1214 53 YAM 13

5041181 Hunter Peryer Canastota, NY 1615 449 KTM 14

2431477 Brooke Brower Kerhonkson, NY 1516 94 KTM 15

2312276 Ethan Plaza Stanfordville, NY 1717 555 HUS 18

5065068 Owen Stoddard Athol, MA 1918 444 KTM 17

5006574 Bricen Maddon Mountain Top, PA 1819 812 Oth 19

2388066 Grant Byrne Stroudsburg, PA 2120 x5 KTM 20

2462688 Kiley Dube Milan, NH 2021 27 KAW 21

2370602 Albin Jimenez  Jr Trenton, NJ 2322 12 KTM 22

3251763 Christopher Haarklau Milford, PA 2223 77x YAM 23

2372299 Kendall Bierly Newark, NY 2624 75 HUS 24

2454237 Owen Groff Saratoga Spring, NY 2525 859 KTM 26

5137767 Owen Hitchcock Avon, NY 2726 34 YAM 25

2454388 Caleb Millick Remsen, NY 2927 31 KTM 27

5095352 Quentin Mosher Genoa, NY 2828 5 KTM 30

4234314 Colby Klaver Newark, NY 3329 338x YAM 28

4244830 Addison Platt Oneonta, NY 3230 66 GAS 29

5023438 Brennan Hart Johnstown, NY 3131 551 KTM 31

5136992 Dennis Doris Apalachin, NY 3032 112 KAW 32

2454151 Colton Northey Edmeston, NY 3433 464 YAM 33
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Junior Mini 9-11

2462687 Sawyer Dube Milan, NH 2434 74 KAW DNS
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122cc-125cc 2-Stroke

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 11 11 KTM 2

2416042 Henry Vagele Selkirk, NY 32 07 KTM 1

2427217 Ivan Venne Ellenburg, NY 23 807 KTM 4

2354983 Joey Metott Ilion, NY 44 226 HUS 3

827350 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 65 34 KTM 5

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 56 120 HUS 6

2427218 Corban Venne Ellenburg, NY 77 909 KTM 7

584765 Zachary Donlin Zion Grove, PA 88 25 YAM 8

2304778 Chaz Quinto Coeymans Hollow, NY 99 171 HUS 9

1107639 Daniel Christman Jr Mechanicville, NY 1110 596 YAM 10

2426536 Dalton Beach Utica, NY 1311 906 YAM 11

2389242 Ryan Freeborn Glen Gardner, NJ 1412 850 KTM 12

1091887 John Skrypek Milford, PA 1613 427 YAM 13

3311600 Sebastian Jakubiuk Riverhead, NY 1514 111 YAM 14

5078912 Dalton Talmadge Lake Hopatcong, NJ 1215 2 HUS 22

2373900 Rayce Burgess Woodbridge, CT 1816 825 YAM 17

5013611 Connor Bell Cazenovia, NY 1017 578 YAM 25

2436364 Nico Scionti Hudson, NY 2118 20 KTM 15

266371 Sean B. Walter Binghamton, NY 1919 726 YAM 19

5144116 Kyle Spoon Camden, NY 2220 101 KTM 20

5038373 Rowan Cummings Oak Ridge, NJ 2321 27x HUS 21

2190914 Matthew Sarna Mountain Top, PA 2522 7 YAM 23

2427287 Casey Hutchings Madison, NY 1723 714 YAM 32

2454268 Joe Alteri Amsterdam, NY 2724 889 YAM 24

5046293 Jake Matuskovic Wappingers Fall, NY 2625 26 YAM 26

5127704 Josh March Coatesville, PA 2426 984 YAM 29

5143486 Evan Beck Danbury, CT 2927 17 KTM 28

5144002 Dana Lawrence Vergennes, VT 2828 259 HUS 30

2416000 Francesca Anderson Danbury, CT 3029 2/ YAM 31

5057154 Kolt Wojtowecz Middle Grove, NY DNS30 222 YAM 16

2116843 Pierce Foster Wappingers Falls, NY DNS31 27 YAM 18

5100966 Matthew Evanuska Danbury, CT 2032 554 YAM DNS

5071354 Hayden Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY DNS33 93 KTM 27
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 08:00 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Am/Nov Grp 2

802751 Austin L. Kosa Coudersport, PA 11 3 KTM 1

5143491 Alex Bushey Vergennes, VT 32 54x HUS 2

5059584 Mark Zaccadelli Bristol, ME 23 611 YAM 3

5100780 Alex Miller Wilmington, DE 64 182 SUZ 5

848911 Trevor Borger Lehighton, PA 85 28 GAS 4

646575 Ezra Wright Middletown, NY 56 118 YAM 8

5099049 Dalton Browning Woodbury, CT 77 471 KTM 7

5071948 Nykea Williams Lyndonville, VT 48 33 YAM 14

5141648 Jason Saresky Penfield, NY 109 634 YAM 9

2387836 Joel Rosano Ozone Park, NY 1210 88 HON 10

5064705 Chris Magee Strafford, NH 911 505 KTM 13

5083060 Isaac Church Greenville, NY 1312 321x YAM 12

2814826 Michael Lapinski San Francisco, CA 1513 678 HON 11

2484539 Jason Edwards Palenville, NY 1414 56 YAM 16

529262 Christian Stella Merrick, NY 2515 211 KAW 6

5100822 Kyle Leger Rahway, NJ 1716 89 YAM 18

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 2117 522 YAM 15

2368835 Austin J. Davis Frankfort, NY 2018 679 KAW 20

5143610 Nathan Boldt Tillsonburg, ON 1819 749 SUZ 22

2878931 Max Carbone New Hartford, NY 2620 726 KAW 17

2323424 Todd Randall Mount Vision, NY 2421 410 HON 19

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 2722 81 KTM 21

5056090 Jacob Perron Ware, MA 2923 13 KAW 23

5143082 Steven Bioletti Ringwood, NJ 2824 12 HON 25

2222419 Jesus Rosario Lawrence, MA 1125 440 YAM DNS

3250825 David Ranakoski Covington Towns, PA 1626 342 KTM DNS

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1927 670 YAM DNS

913666 Austin B. Kobler Westmoreland, NY 2228 24 YAM DNS

5143916 Jeffrey Leach Barrington, NH 2329 45 HUS DNS

5026779 Tyler Rockwell Johnson City, NY DNS30 926 GAS 24

5144111 Dominic Kirchner Buffalo, NY DNSDNS 007 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Jr 4-6

2373149 Colton Tubbs Corinth, NY 11 45 COB 1

2454400 Easton Stehle Constantia, NY 22 108 COB 2

5022345 Maverick Manzer Amsterdam, NY 33 44 COB 3

5132769 Alexander Carinci Carmel, NY 44 164 COB 5

5100224 Kolton Brassie Camillus, NY 65 722 KTM 4

5059736 Jamison Muise Springville, NY 56 16 KTM 6

5143968 Jacob Roy Concord, NH 87 553 KTM 8

2437271 Declan Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 108 95 HUS 7

2484538 Jaxon Lamert Catskill, NY 99 100 KTM 9

5143113 Nick Kaika Norwich, CT 1110 231 KTM 10

5144044 Eli Galasso Fiskdale, MA 711 984 HUS DNF

2454403 Harper Stehle Constantia, NY DNSDNS 306 YAM DNS

5144128 Axel Missimer Grantville, PA DNSDNS 118 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  9-11

2244685 Travis Schneider Rhinebeck, NY 11 582 KTM 1

3336859 Jeffrey Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 22 97 KTM 2

2323873 Mason Giles Farmington, NH 53 13 GAS 4

5138139 Zane Mumbulo Bainbridge, NY 44 612 HUS 6

2388065 Hudson Byrne Stroudsburg, PA 85 77 KTM 3

3349817 Brodie Browning Woodbury, CT 36 212 HUS 8

5014852 Tanner Buchholtz Pottstown, PA 97 65 HUS 5

2388066 Grant Byrne Stroudsburg, PA 78 05 KFX 9

3760831 Maxx Santiago Wappingers Falls, NY 69 338 KTM 14

5008191 Logan Turner Spencerport, NY 1510 +5 GAS 7

5065068 Owen Stoddard Athol, MA 1211 444 KTM 10

5006574 Bricen Maddon Mountain Top, PA 1112 812 Oth 12

2462688 Kiley Dube Milan, NH 1013 27 KAW 13

5041181 Hunter Peryer Canastota, NY 1814 449 KTM 11

5100454 Payton Steffener Blairstown, NJ 1415 73 HUS 15

3251763 Christopher Haarklau Milford, PA 1316 77x YAM 18

2370602 Albin Jimenez  Jr Trenton, NJ 1717 12 KTM 16

2372299 Kendall Bierly Newark, NY 1918 75 HUS 17

2454388 Caleb Millick Remsen, NY 2019 31 KTM 19

2483956 Jackson Keil Youngstown, NY 2120 224 YAM 20

2462687 Sawyer Dube Milan, NH 1621 74 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Warrior

5143836 Nick Santa-lucia Colchester, CT 21 102 KTM 1

333900 Pasco Tomaino Peckville, PA 12 307 YAM 2

248115 Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 33 139 HON 3

5017104 Dillon Mitri Depew, NY 44 951 KTM 4

5085682 Paul Burfeind Ghent, NY 75 948 YAM 6

227557 Nick Cross Mayfield, NY 66 219 HON 7

5004174 Josh Paonita Vineland, NJ 97 510 GAS 8

5087438 Christopher Mackie Hackettstown, NJ 88 285 KAW 9

2368835 Austin J. Davis Frankfort, NY DNS9 679 KAW 5

626072 Michael Matatt Hoosick Falls, NY 510 44 HON DNS

5131249 Bradley Fairchok Perry, NY 1011 312 KAW DNS

5123135 Michael Neal Binghamton, NY DNSDNS 123 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Open AM Grp 1

2673699 Zackery Poor Bedford, MA 11 214 KAW 1

2416044 Howard Vagele Selkirk, NY 22 28 GAS 2

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Rush, NY 33 507 HUS 3

802751 Austin L. Kosa Coudersport, PA 44 3 KTM 4

5100626 Alexander Thibodeau Enfield, CT 65 58 YAM 5

5057783 Jaden Sevier Erieville, NY 86 812 YAM 6

12 Aaron Caballero Rochester, NY 57 215 YAM 9

3095579 Joey Luna Wayne, NJ 78 222 KTM 13

851626 Brad Bicsak Franklin, NJ 159 41 KAW 8

903738 Keith Lawrence Milton, VT 1210 39 KTM 11

2656584 James Oneil E Berne, NY 1011 610 KAW 14

5088459 Brodie Odell Pownal, VT 912 334 CRF 15

2272725 Zach Farrin Round Pond, ME 1613 94 YAM 10

2689462 Christopher G. Stupp Jr Oswego, NY 1414 177 KTM 12

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 1715 310 KAW 16

5024427 Zachary Canning Hamilton, NY 1316 51 KTM 20

5009740 Grant Palmer Danbury, CT 1817 426 KAW 17

2016428 Thomas Silleck Baldwinsville, NY 1118 428 SUZ 24

5065369 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 2019 384 HUS 19

2817993 Nolan Lilley Warrensburg, NY 2320 123 YAM 18

22 Dylan Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 2221 777 SUZ 21

5144022 Isaac Tucker Swansea, MA 2122 56 HUS 22

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA 1923 129 HON 25

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 2424 88 KTM 23

5046991 Tyler Gerringer Washington, NJ 2625 116 KAW 26

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY DNS26 120 HUS 7

834144 Thomas Gallagher Summit Hill, PA 2527 14 KTM DNS

3147197 Jacob Zweifel Waterville, NY 2728 564 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40

511823 Justin Sparks Lebanon, CT 21 171 YAM 1

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 12 233x SUZ 2

5105985 Scott Rockwell Barton, NY 33 17 GAS 3

255865 Adam Osborne Fulton, NY 54 58 YAM 4

768917 David Terwilliger, Jr Elmira, NY 85 456 KTM 6

5137827 Shaun Stout S Yarmouth, MA 106 78 HON 5

269173 Bruce Harlan Iii Glenmoore, PA 117 19 HON 8

5065357 Aaron Utberg Groveland, NY 78 66 KAW 12

753796 Richie Stone Mooresville, NC 129 16 HON 10

922561 Jim Foley Waterford, NY 1410 930 YAM 9

5025504 Robert Narosky Millport, NY 1811 602 KTM 7

901158 Albin Jimenez Trenton, NJ 1912 12 KTM 11

609533 Jason Fox Little Falls, NY 913 813 HON 22

579607 Kenneth Edra Bowers Owosso, MI 1514 607 KTM 17

2834560 Scott Miller Athens, NY 2215 30 GAS 14

759623 Gary Pelletier Thomaston, CT 2116 136 YAM 18

452917 Ben A. Klein Honey Brook, PA 2017 233 KTM 19

3206200 John Mckean Hawley, PA 2318 261 HON 24

2814826 Michael Lapinski San Francisco, CA 3419 678 HON 15

756786 Jeremy Lutz Bangor, PA 3020 368 KAW 20

2516471 Brandon Schoonover West Winfield, NY 2721 169 YAM 23

5027423 Chaz Ross Dalton, PA 3322 331 KTM 21

5144066 Arthur Ludwick Bemus Point, NY 2923 7 HON 25

5136623 Jeremy Porter Douglas, MA 3124 121 GAS 26

5141990 Justin Cowan Mount Upton, NY 3225 256 KTM 27

2365191 David Green West Chazy, NY 3526 495 YAM 29

514287 Kenneth Gembel Alpena, MI 3727 287 KAW 28

613423 Michael J. Wilcox Bolton, VT 428 804 YAM DNS

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 629 64 KTM DNS

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY DNS30 294 KAW 13

5136676 Doug Grebner Farmington, NY 1331 727 HON DNS

515536 John Nelsen Unadilla, NY DNS32 378 HON 16

635235 Eric Frable Kunkletown, PA 1633 128 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+40

2174030 Dennis Jacobs Groton, NY 1734 312 KAW DNS

2796266 Aaron Brothers Whitinsville, MA 2435 745 GAS DNS

5106803 Darrell Bjorkland Cortlandt Manor, NY 2536 713 HON DNS

558353 Kevin Carter Peekskill, NY 2637 81 HON DNS

5092403 Matthew Casey De Leon Springs, FL 2838 386 YAM DNS

2351252 Jeffrey Dacey Wellsboro, PA 3639 711 GAS DNS

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA 3840 392 HON DNS

372957 Jerry Murphy Amenia, NY DNSDNS 542 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women 122-500cc

899780 Anyssia Ingersoll Mexico, NY 11 61 KTM 1

2077816 Madelyn Chuff Camilus, NY 32 419 HON 2

5071948 Nykea Williams Lyndonville, VT 23 33 YAM 3

2077786 Nicole Voorhees Honeoye Falls, NY 44 92 KTM 4

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 55 20 YAM 5

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 66 285 HON 6

5052575 Harlee Wood Livonia, NY 77 596 HON 7

2837224 Kaitlin Kelly Baldwinsville, NY 88 176 YAM 9

3014375 Stephanie Hanaman Ghent, NY 99 49 YAM 10

913091 Macie L. Leizear Bainbridge, NY 1210 132 YAM 8

5144002 Dana Lawrence Vergennes, VT 1011 259 HUS 12

2416000 Francesca Anderson Danbury, CT 1812 2 YAM 11

2237410 Erica Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 1613 756 YAM 13

5144065 Morgan Caldwell Bemus Point, NY 1514 625 KTM 15

5067326 Kaileigh Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 1715 636 KAW 14

3550823 Amanda Done Ballston Spa, NY 2016 811 HON 16

5144029 Rielyn Nutt Westport, NY 2217 603 KTM 17

5099597 Rheanna Stone Twin Mountain, NH 2118 827 HON 18

2434813 Elizabeth Thurber West Halifax, VT 2319 222 YAM 19

5144010 Jayden Missimer Glen Ridge, NJ 2420 576 HON 21

5071354 Hayden Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY 1121 93 KTM DNS

5052598 Amanda Matuskovic Wappingers Falls, NY 1322 916 YAM DNS

1027909 Karly Morgan Point Pleasant, NJ 1423 20x YAM DNS

5143571 Mya Pudney Chittenango, NY 1924 620 YAM DNS

2242020 Brooke Miller Athens, NY DNS25 30 KAW 20

972268 Jodi Bauer Mattapoisett, MA DNSDNS 7004 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Micro E-Bike (4-7)

2370597 Dylan W. Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 21 96 KTM 1

5064209 Lorenzo Alves Billerica, MA 12 31 HUS 2

2373149 Colton Tubbs Corinth, NY 33 45 GAS 3

2411039 Travis Steward Farmingdale, ME 44 953 HUS 4

5125390 Jagger Clarke Mexico, NY 55 99 KTM 5

5022345 Maverick Manzer Amsterdam, NY 66 44 GAS 6

5132769 Alexander Carinci Carmel, NY 77 164 HUS 7

2450499 Bowen Maldet Lititz, PA 98 187 GAS 8

5128635 Stevie Kaika Norwich, CT 89 237 HUS 10

5144044 Eli Galasso Fiskdale, MA 1010 984 HUS 9

5098201 Jacob Pelletier Thomaston, CT DNS11 136 YAM 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy Grp 1

5067169 Justin Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 31 681 KAW 1

2673699 Zackery Poor Bedford, MA 22 214 KAW 2

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 13 26 YAM 3

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Rush, NY 44 507 HUS 4

2316041 Karson B. Walter Binghamton, NY 75 442 YAM 5

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Apalachin, NY 66 271 HUS 7

5033501 Dylan Moriarty Granby, MA 87 93 YAM 6

5030966 Matthew Stecher Berkeley Height, NJ 58 427/ HUS 9

3260603 Skyler Shute Lafayette, NY 99 96 KTM 10

2063953 Grady Hall Swansea, MA 1110 43 GAS 11

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 1011 17 YAM 12

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 1512 120 HUS 8

3095579 Joey Luna Wayne, NJ 1213 222 KTM 13

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 1414 341 YAM 16

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 1715 310 KAW 14

2120046 Gage J. Kirk Bradford, PA 1616 711 KTM 15

5065369 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 1917 384 HUS 17

5144027 Blake Smith Wilson, NY 2018 189/ KAW 18

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 1819 23x HON 20

5057783 Jaden Sevier Erieville, NY 1320 812 YAM 26

5106172 Brennan Delbalso Walton, NY 2221 212 KTM 19

5030949 Chris Mills Hackettstown, NJ 2122 55 YAM 23

5022937 Shawn Kiraly Shamong, NJ 2323 603 KTM 22

266371 Sean B. Walter Binghamton, NY 2424 726 YAM 24

2120045 Griffin J. Kirk Bradford, PA 2725 613 YAM 25

5083443 Ben Welsh Clay, NY 2526 12 HON 27

000002 Michael Amaral Swansea, MA 2627 71 KTM 28

899780 Anyssia Ingersoll Mexico, NY DNS28 61 KTM 21

2476212 Christopher Loffreno Montauk, NY DNSDNS 427 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 7-11

5010401 Aiden Held East Nassau, NY 11 9 GAS 2

2323873 Mason Giles Farmington, NH 32 13 COB 1

5083482 Cale Widrick Croghan, NY 23 553 KTM 3

5059524 Kase Britton Camden, NY 54 111 HUS 5

2264154 Gunner Bouwens Newark, NY 85 23 YAM 4

2320905 Kody Lund Newark, NY 66 53 YAM 6

3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 47 116 HUS 8

2312276 Ethan Plaza Stanfordville, NY 78 555 HUS 7

2416043 Harrison Vagele Selkirk, NY 99 14x KTM 9

2354183 Cayden Laczynski Brick, NJ 1110 8x COB 11

2372299 Kendall Bierly Newark, NY 1311 75 HUS 12

2454237 Owen Groff Saratoga Spring, NY 1412 859 KTM 14

2427292 Sal Attigliato Jr Gloversville, NY 1213 503 COB 16

5142722 Bentley Susi Brookline, NH 1714 118 HUS 13

5056036 Jaxson Lapan Northfield, MA 1515 344 KAW 15

2361821 Brodie Percy Black River, NY 1816 65 COB 18

5065355 Logan Utberg Groveland, NY 2717 45 KTM 10

5079422 Jase Musa Westfield, MA 2018 8 KTM 17

5095352 Quentin Mosher Genoa, NY 1919 5 KTM 21

5065459 Tanner Bruckman Spencerport, NY 2120 122 KTM 20

4234314 Colby Klaver Newark, NY 2321 338x YAM 19

5142745 Coy Austin Fulton, NY 2222 125 YAM 24

5055981 Brantley Fisher Parish, NY 2523 94 HUS 22

5023438 Brennan Hart Johnstown, NY 2424 551 KTM 23

5064209 Lorenzo Alves Billerica, MA 1625 31 COB 33

5059735 Jackson Muise Springville, NY 2826 14 KTM 25

2359821 Brayden Lehman Candor, NY 2627 228 YAM 28

5099599 Zoe Stone Twin Moutain, NH 2928 324 HUS 27

5141300 Hudsyn Higgins Osceola, PA 3129 165 YAM 29

2461813 Gavin Beggs West Chazy, NY 3030 112 KTM 32

5141335 Nico Dadson Watertown, NY 3231 412 YAM 31

5065356 Ava Utberg Groveland, NY 3332 45x KTM 34

5066523 Brody Kuhn Honeoye Falls, NY 1033 210 KTM DNS
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65cc 7-11

2454151 Colton Northey Edmeston, NY DNS34 464 YAM 26

2451488 Lane Mceathron Watertown, NY DNS35 49 KAW 30
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  12-15

2416041 Hudson Vagele Selkirk, NY 21 93 KTM 1

5077653 Tanner Dorman Kerhonkson, NY 12 94 KTM 2

5016598 Nathan Baker Whitesboro, NY 33 726 HUS 4

2370612 Vincent Carinci Carmel, NY 44 164 KTM 5

2408507 Nixon Bianchi Moravia, NY 65 330 GAS 7

5083477 Winston Widrick Croghan, NY 56 25 HUS 8

2140236 Carson Durkot Binghamton, NY 107 317 HUS 6

5039968 Logan Ford Monson, MA 88 80 KTM 9

2263549 John Palina Manorville, NY 99 52 KTM 10

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 710 433 KTM 12

3393978 Anthony Pacella South Walpole, MA 1211 131 KTM 11

5141793 Liam Wright Sterling, NY 1112 9 GAS 13

5077854 Joel Newcomb Plymouth, MA 1313 7 KTM 15

2389242 Ryan Freeborn Glen Gardner, NJ 1514 850 KTM 14

2233678 Preston Waite Webster, NY 1415 741 KTM 16

2280728 Reed Sawicki Factoryville, PA 1816 432 HUS 17

5125419 Ethan Pagnini Carver, MA 1617 224 KTM 20

5084028 Davin Peck Oriskany Falls, NY 1918 409 KTM 19

5078716 Nathan Newell Wantage, NJ 2019 45 GAS 21

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY DNF20 31 KTM 3

5143360 Brody Neal Warren, VT 2121 55 KTM 22

5065349 Caleb Merron Lake Ariel, PA 2622 98 GAS 18

5019117 Wyatt Dupont Middleburgh, NY 1723 09 KTM 30

5047648 Nate Pasinello Troy, NY 2424 225 KTM 24

5116227 William Bekiers Hewitt, NJ 2325 88 KAW 25

5133805 Grady Salmon Camden, NY 2226 333 KTM 26

2476213 Charlie Cotter Speonk, NY 3227 387 YAM 23

2354985 Carsyn Cullings Lee Center, NY 2828 315 KTM 27

5085723 Leo Rodriguez Scotia, NY 2529 311 HUS 31

2242001 Triton Hofelich East Berne, NY 2930 426 YAM 28

5047996 Logan Utter Davenport Center, NY 3031 321 KTM 29

5117216 Cooper Eulian Queensbury, NY 3132 230 KAW 32

5104339 Ryder Bjorkland Cortlandt Manor, NY 3333 17 HUS 33
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85cc  12-15

2427291 Nolan Hamel Saranac, NY 3434 38 KTM 35

5144047 Ryder Ort Columbia, NJ 3635 516 YAM 34

2320959 Bradlee Schoonover West Winfield, NY 3536 177 YAM 36

5117703 Merrick Huffman Owego, NY 3737 281 KTM 37

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 2738 747 HUS DNS

5058545 Trevor Jackson Canastota, NY DNSDNS 555 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc Vintage

2316041 Karson B. Walter Binghamton, NY 11 726 YAM 1

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 22 310 KAW 2

1091887 John Skrypek Milford, PA 43 427 KAW 3

646575 Ezra Wright Middletown, NY 34 118 YAM 4

5143245 Jared Wilcox Bolton, VT 65 92 HON 5

5054156 Collin Defabio Newburgh, NY 56 807 YAM 6

700700 Jason Kane Glendale, RI 77 48 YAM 7

5085682 Paul Burfeind Ghent, NY 88 946 YAM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc Vintage

253291 Brandon M. Handy Johnstown, NY 11 4 KAW 1

240025 Frank Hempstead Westerlo, NY 32 199 YAM 2

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 63 231 HON 3

5066688 Stephen Mulcahy Poughkeepsie, NY 74 155 KTM 5

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 25 491 KAW 10

2465812 Hayden Stopa Montgomery, MA 46 53 YAM 9

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 107 402 YAM 6

3188544 Tom Fitzpatrick Cameron, ON 98 442 YAM 7

248115 Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 139 139 KAW 4

2273015 Benjamin Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 1110 570 HON 8

5143368 Kyle Gillette Rhinebeck, NY 1411 27 SUZ 12

5124228 Rohan Burlingame Hyde Park, NY 1512 423 HON 13

5141957 Nicholas Pititto Merrick, NY 1613 514 HON 15

5143082 Steven Bioletti Ringwood, NJ DNF14 12 HON 14

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 515 259 KAW DNS

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 816 6 YAM DNS

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 1217 294 KAW DNS

2208393 Rory J. Haggerty Newark Valley, NY DSQ18 910 HON 11

5144123 Christopher W. Canfield Staatsburg, NY DSQDNF 5 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

500cc Vintage

3311600 Sebastian Jakubiuk Riverhead, NY 11 111 KAW 1

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 22 7 HON 2
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500cc Vintage

5100659 Derek Crabb Whitby, ON 43 824 KTM 3

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 34 580 YAM 4

2426524 Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 55 73 HON 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Oil Injected 4-8

2454400 Easton Stehle Constantia, NY 31 108 KTM 1

1454401 Jack Kleis Constantia, NY 22 409 KTM 2

5100224 Kolton Brassie Camillus, NY 13 722 KTM 3

5022345 Maverick Manzer Amsterdam, NY 44 44 KTM 4

5059736 Jamison Muise Springville, NY 55 16 KTM 5

5143968 Jacob Roy Concord, NH 66 553 KTM 6

2484538 Jaxon Lamert Catskill, NY 107 100 KTM 7

5144044 Eli Galasso Fiskdale, MA 88 984 YAM 9

5143113 Nick Kaika Norwich, CT 119 231 YAM 8

5084790 Jakub Haarklau Milford, PA 910 9 KTM 11

2437271 Declan Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 711 95 Oth 15

2454403 Harper Stehle Constantia, NY 1512 306 YAM 10

2454402 Cooper Kleis Constantia, NY 1413 403 KTM 12

5126578 Hayden Linendoll Greenfield Cent, NY 1314 3 YAM 13

5104474 Beckett Manzer Amsterdam, NY 1215 48 YAM 16

5144028 Beau Brower Kerhonkson, NY 1716 5 KTM 14

5143156 Luke Woodring Manlius, NY 1617 38 YAM 17
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Grp 2

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 11 23x HON 1

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 32 417 KAW 2

5006282 Ian Kaelin Aquebogue, NY 23 33 KTM 4

5124333 Thomas Orton Williamstown, NY 44 903 KTM 6

2426536 Dalton Beach Utica, NY 85 906 YAM 3

5033879 Aaron Crease Stafford Springs, CT 66 4 KAW 5

5099949 Cody Ewen Eden, VT 77 622 HON 8

4077387 Brendan Crease Stafford Spgs, CT 58 51 YAM 11

5130071 Brennan Hoffman Dansville, NY 99 100 KAW 9

5038373 Rowan Cummings Oak Ridge, NJ 1310 27x HUS 7

5072141 Urson Lasagna Skaneateles, NY 1011 132 KTM 12

5143658 Ryan Berry Beaver Dams, NY 1412 147 KTM 10

5 Caleb Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 1113 777 SUZ 18

5021666 Zach Sciortino Staatsburg, NY 1614 14 HON 14

2454274 Nathaniel Osborne Fulton, NY 1515 12 YAM 16

5100875 Ryan Sawyer Garner, NC 1216 24 YAM 19

5099598 Will Stone Jr. Twin Mountain, NH 2217 828 HON 13

2289261 Joey Hutchings Madison, NY 1818 14y YAM 17

2483974 Aiden Keil Youngstown, NY 2319 324 YAM 15

2312150 Seth Garrison Amsterdam, NY 1920 617 HON 21

5134658 Aiden Garrison Amsterdam, NY 2121 779 HON 20

5121009 Pacen Austin Campbell, NY 2022 117 YAM 22

5023949 Marcus Proskine Fort Walton Beach, FL 2423 213 YAM 23

5128633 Cole Forster Sherman, CT 2524 511 KAW 25

5050130 Michael Gordon New Berlin, NY 2725 406 SUZ 26

5101828 Kyle Knutson Gray, ME 1726 981 KAW DNS

5003439 Jake Lipput Allentown, NJ DNS27 439 YAM 24

5083093 Hunter Burke Hunlock Creek, PA 2628 82 KAW DNS

5106485 Jared Zionkowski Towanda, PA DNS29 41 YAM 27

5123135 Michael Neal Binghamton, NY DNSDNS 123 HUS DNS

514963 Brodie Austin West Seneca, NY DNSDNS 2 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Open 7-11

5010401 Aiden Held East Nassau, NY 11 9 GAS 1

2323873 Mason Giles Farmington, NH 22 13 COB 2

2264154 Gunner Bouwens Newark, NY 33 23 YAM 3

3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 44 116 HUS 4

5059524 Kase Britton Camden, NY 55 111 HUS 5

2320905 Kody Lund Newark, NY 66 53 YAM 6

2354183 Cayden Laczynski Brick, NJ 77 8 COB 8

5065355 Logan Utberg Groveland, NY 108 45 KTM 7

5056036 Jaxson Lapan Northfield, MA 99 344 KAW 11

5142722 Bentley Susi Brookline, NH 810 118 HUS 12

5065459 Tanner Bruckman Spencerport, NY 1111 122 KTM 10

2361821 Brodie Percy Black River, NY 1312 65 COB 9

5055981 Brantley Fisher Parish, NY 1413 94 HUS 13

5059735 Jackson Muise Springville, NY 1514 14 KTM 14

5066523 Brody Kuhn Honeoye Falls, NY 1215 210 KTM DNS

5141335 Nico Dadson Watertown, NY DNS16 412 YAM 15
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Am Group 1

584765 Zachary Donlin Zion Grove, PA 11 259 YAM 1

600507 Zachary Nevidomsky Port Byron, NY 22 36 KTM 3

5143491 Alex Bushey Vergennes, VT 43 54x HUS 2

5144054 Brandon Blair Constantia, NY 74 222 KAW 4

2238044 Taylor Wills Bethany, ON 35 621 KAW 9

5139821 Francis Supczak Ware, MA 96 570 HON 5

454036 Clayton J. Ayers Lansford, PA 57 113 HUS 10

803937 Greg T. Adams Locke, NY 88 27 KAW 8

5099049 Dalton Browning Woodbury, CT 129 471 KTM 6

5071948 Nykea Williams Lyndonville, VT 610 33 YAM 12

248115 Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 1411 139 HON 7

269173 Bruce Harlan Iii Glenmoore, PA 1012 19 HON 11

5100862 Kelsey O'hara Key West, FL 1113 834 KTM 13

5098554 Jason Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 1314 23 HUS 14

5141818 Dan Samela New Britain, CT 2015 42 YAM 16

5142665 Benjamin Lawton Manchester, CT 1616 958 KTM 20

931819 Matthew Abbuhl Rome, NY 1917 137 YAM 19

2208393 Rory J. Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 1718 910 HON 21

831278 Jacob Hilstolsky Dallas, PA 2419 321 KTM 17

611143 Aaron P. Benjamin Cassville, NY 2720 276 Oth 15

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 2521 522 YAM 18

5136412 Sergio Laneiro Belchertown, MA 3022 220 YAM 22

5037835 Coran Adams Galeton, PA 2323 807 HUS DNF

5100618 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA 1524 x YAM DNS

2222419 Jesus Rosario Lawrence, MA 1825 440 YAM DNS

913666 Austin B. Kobler Westmoreland, NY 2126 24 YAM DNS

901158 Albin Jimenez Trenton, NJ 2227 12 KTM DNS

2174030 Dennis Jacobs Groton, NY 2628 312 KAW DNS

558353 Kevin Carter Peekskill, NY 2829 81 HON DNS

529262 Christian Stella Merrick, NY 2930 211 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy (12-16)

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 11 316 KTM 1

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 22 11 KTM 2

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 33 57 KTM 4

2975400 Canyon Richards Egg Harbor Township, NJ 64 16 KTM 3

2416042 Henry Vagele Selkirk, NY 55 07 KTM 5

2427217 Ivan Venne Ellenburg, NY 46 807 KTM 10

2201102 Mattix Hickey Egg Harbor Township, NJ 97 264 KTM 6

2354983 Joey Metott Ilion, NY 88 36 HON 7

2220771 Lincoln Bartholomew Allegany, NY 79 60 KTM 9

5030966 Matthew Stecher Berkeley Height, NJ 1110 427/ HUS 8

5077653 Tanner Dorman Kerhonkson, NY 1011 94 KTM 13

5100626 Alexander Thibodeau Enfield, CT 1312 58y YAM 11

2427218 Corban Venne Ellenburg, NY 1213 909 KTM 12

5024427 Zachary Canning Hamilton, NY 1514 51 KTM 14

2187029 Brendan Brothers Whitinsville, MA 1415 982 HUS 15

2370612 Vincent Carinci Carmel, NY 1716 164 KTM 18

5013611 Connor Bell Cazenovia, NY 1917 578 YAM 17

2454387 Wyatt Ehart Remsen, NY 2518 127 KTM 16

2451471 Lane Lovenduski Lowville, NY 2319 317 KTM 19

5077854 Joel Newcomb Plymouth, MA 2020 7 KTM 22

5006282 Ian Kaelin Aquebogue, NY 2121 33 KTM 23

2205922 Tyler Tillson Holland Patent, NY 2422 224 KTM 21

2373900 Rayce Burgess Woodbridge, CT 1823 825 YAM 28

2436364 Nico Scionti Hudson, NY 2724 20 KTM 20

5066688 Stephen Mulcahy Poughkeepsie, NY 2925 155 KAW 27

2280728 Reed Sawicki Factoryville, PA 3226 432 KTM 26

2484571 Jack Cowan Galway, NY 3427 39 YAM 25

5057154 Kolt Wojtowecz Middle Grove, NY 3728 222 YAM 24

5116227 William Bekiers Hewitt, NJ 3129 88 SUZ 31

5099598 Will Stone Jr. Twin Mountain, NH 2630 828 HON 36

5143360 Brody Neal Warren, VT 3331 317x YAM 34

5143245 Jared Wilcox Bolton, VT 3932 92 HON 30

3301645 Daniel Pelletier Thomaston, CT 3833 136 KTM 32
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy (12-16)

2476213 Charlie Cotter Speonk, NY 3534 387 YAM 35

2484574 Seth Moser Carthage, NY 3635 22 HON 37

5143476 Mason Bunnell Auburn, NY 4136 413 CRF 33

2656584 James Oneil E Berne, NY 1637 610 KAW DNS

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 2238 433 KTM DNS

5127704 Josh March Coatesville, PA 2839 984 YAM DNS

2177595 Landon Copley Black River, NY DNS40 71 HON 29

3335103 Zachary Adams Vernon, NY 3041 481 YAM DNS

3087932 Mason Mickle Pittsfield, MA 4042 524 HON DNS

5099949 Cody Ewen Eden, VT DNSDNS 622 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/11/2023
100% Amateur Classic Presented by Powersports of Utica
Unadilla Page 38 of 55

Race: 29Race Results Printed: 08:00 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Novice C

5103290 Christopher Cook Jupiter, FL 41 717 HUS 1

573445 Tyler Wildsmith Schenectady, NY 52 428/ HON 2

928545 Corey Hinman Weedsport, NY 33 275 HON 5

5017104 Dillon Mitri Depew, NY 24 951 KTM 6

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 75 285 HON 4

5144052 Everett Root Binghamton, NY 116 426 HON 3

5100659 Derek Crabb Whitby, ON 97 824 HUS 9

5114619 Paul Warren Boca Raton, FL 88 276 KTM 10

2309028 David Marchacos Milton, VT 139 304 GAS 7

5100822 Kyle Leger Rahway, NJ 1010 89 YAM 11

2190967 Jayce Anderson Whitehouse Station, NJ 1411 606 SUZ 8

5052784 Joshua Seymour New Berlin, NY 1512 447 HON 13

2726888 Chris Bootsic Tannersville, PA 113 54 YAM 28

5000726 Ryan Johnson Silver Springs, NY 1914 919 YAM 14

3322000 Matthew Millar Belleville, ON 1815 51 YAM 15

243507 Andrew Mceathron Watertown, NY 1616 69er HON 20

5132354 Curtis Schmidt Scipio Center, NY 2617 93 KAW 12

5144007 Matt Lewis Sauquoit, NY 2518 33 HUS 19

700700 Jason Kane Glendale, RI 2119 48 YAM 23

5070117 Frank Torres Bainbridge, NY 2720 310 YAM 18

227557 Nick Cross Mayfield, NY 2421 219 HON 22

5072141 Urson Lasagna Skaneateles, NY 3022 132 KTM 17

5141334 Brad Dadson Watertown, NY 2023 554 KAW 27

5144048 Devin Frank Binghamton, NY 3624 53 YAM 16

2201115 Brandon Raymond North East, MD 2825 603 KAW 24

5131176 Nick Taranto Staten Island, NY 3326 230 HUS 26

5098390 Louis Malpeli Woodmere, NY 627 58 KAW DNS

5101828 Kyle Knutson Gray, ME 1228 981 KAW DNS

5097162 Cody Komenda Oneonta, NY 1729 605 YAM DNS

2323411 Jonathan Barney Morris, NY DNS30 818 YAM 21

5144059 Peter Lucifora Ontario, CN 2231 428 SUZ DNS

5144043 Scott Robertson Argyle, TX 2332 391 KTM DNS

1081677 Dean Brown Liberty, PA DNS33 303 HUS 25
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Novice C

2489465 Jared Rolfe Walton, NY DNS34 73 YAM 29

689965 Dominick Aldi  Lll Rome, NY 2935 338 SUZ DNS

5134438 Alec Hall Somerset, MA 3136 813 HUS DNS

5108715 Anthony Salmeri Schoharie, NY 3237 31 YAM DNS

2351252 Jeffrey Dacey Wellsboro, PA 3438 711 GAS DNS

1090101 Scott Fedorczyk Phillipsburg, NJ 3539 44 KTM DNS

5141957 Nicholas Pititto Merrick, NY DNSDNS 514 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Open AM Grp 2

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 11 316 KTM 1

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 22 57 KTM 2

5030966 Matthew Stecher Berkeley Height, NJ 33 427/ HUS 3

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Apalachin, NY 54 271 HUS 4

2205054 Patrick Busutti Cortland, NY 45 14/ HON 6

2366832 Mark Biesecker Jr North Bellmore, NY 66 256 HUS 5

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 77 60 KTM 7

2983398 Ryan Mauro Frankfort, NY 128 251 KTM 8

2192543 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 119 13 GAS 9

922630 Zachary Bassista Morganville, NJ 910 55z HON 11

5100092 Garrett Bauer Mattapoisett, MA 811 616 KTM 12

646575 Ezra Wright Middletown, NY 1812 118 YAM 10

2387836 Joel Rosano Ozone Park, NY 1613 88x HON 13

5009683 Michael Kent Sandwich, MA 1714 28 HON 14

931819 Matthew Abbuhl Rome, NY 1915 137 YAM 15

1079328 Carter Vanhouten Norwich, NY 2116 41 KAW 17

886274 Zachary Richard Lebanon, CT 2017 230 YAM 18

5141970 Cole Bourgeois Essex Junction, VT 2318 512 KTM 19

2129579 Michael Tetta Kerhonkson, NY 2819 250 KTM 16

2368835 Austin J. Davis Frankfort, NY 2420 679 KAW 20

936197 Ryan Gillen Saratoga Springs, NY 2521 606 KTM 22

3573556 Jansen Waltz South Otselic, NY 2722 372 KAW 21

5100639 Anthony Lucchesi Southampton, MA 1023 493 GAS DNS

5144024 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 1324 804 KTM DNS

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 1425 122 KTM DNS

2878931 Max Carbone New Hartford, NY 1526 726 KAW DNS

822681 Kyle Novak Macungie, PA 2227 909 KTM DNS

2240170 Scott Sheehan Schaghticoke, NY 2628 411 SUZ DNS

323459 Jeven R. Jayne Weedsport, NY DNSDNS 199x KAW DNS

3015886 Stephen Niniowsky Williamson, NY DNSDNS 95 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Expert A

322667 Chris Wisniewski Wellfleet, MA 21 18 YAM 1

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 12 23 YAM 3

314361 James Mcneill Geneva, NY 53 20 SUZ 2

471772 Shawn Nutt West Chazy, NY 44 203 KTM 4

489462 Kyle Y. Willis Kingston, NY 35 836 KTM 5

511823 Justin Sparks Lebanon, CT 86 171 YAM 7

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 97 967 YAM 8

5108854 Bryant Shapiro Gardiner, NY 128 83 YAM 6

688526 Austin J. Toomey Etowah, TN 109 712 HON 10

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 610 654 KTM 14

228158 Mike Hartensveld West Milford, NJ 1311 913 YAM 9

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 1112 41 HON 15

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 1613 491 KAW 12

2397455 Joshua Lambert Catskill, NY 1914 149 KAW 11

837735 Jacob Church West Coxsackie, NY 1415 521 YAM 16

934437 Sean Gillen South Glens Falls, NY 1716 660 YAM 17

2972246 Raymond Hulseapple Middletown, NY 2117 41x KTM 18

354764 Alex Maldet Lititz, PA 1818 187 SUZ 21

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 2619 508 GAS 19

2242074 Adam Dutcher Johnstown, NY 2520 813 YAM 20

5100504 Kevin Z. Stoner Airville, PA 721 197 YAM DNS

240025 Frank Hempstead Westerlo, NY DNS22 199 KAW 13

5100907 Jared R. Thornton Tillsonburg, ON 1523 781 HON DNS

333900 Pasco Tomaino Peckville, PA 2024 307 YAM DNS

350860 Salvatore A. Attigliato Gloversville, NY 2225 503 YAM DNS

2375508 Jayson Riel Pelham, NH 2326 81 YAM DNS

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY 2427 784 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Grp 2

5059584 Mark Zaccadelli Bristol, ME 11 611 YAM 1

5000818 Cory Stolarski Merrimac, MA 22 104 KTM 3

2187029 Brendan Brothers Whitinsville, MA 83 982 HUS 2

5006282 Ian Kaelin Aquebogue, NY 64 33 KTM 7

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 35 23x HON 10

000001 Hunter Maccracken Griswold, CT 56 115 YAM 9

2686998 Logan Krause Sussex, NJ 117 7 KTM 4

5143836 Nick Santa-lucia Colchester, CT 48 102 KTM 13

5033879 Aaron Crease Stafford Springs, CT 139 4 KAW 6

5124333 Thomas Orton Williamstown, NY 1710 903 KTM 5

5108045 Joel Burton Altamont, NY 711 86 KTM 15

5099856 Gabriel Difiore Williamson, NY 1412 79 YAM 11

2361820 Cooper Mower Ilion, NY 1813 904 KTM 8

5128617 Caiden Zollinger Portville, NY 1214 507 HUS 16

2451471 Lane Lovenduski Lowville, NY 1615 317 KTM 18

2440143 Jeffrey Scruggs Clarence Center, NY 2116 178 HUS 14

5099949 Cody Ewen Eden, VT 2617 622 HON 12

5094107 Ryan Parry Hubbardsville, NY 2218 169 KAW 17

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA 2019 489 KTM 19

2304778 Chaz Quinto Coeymans Hollow, NY 1920 171 HUS 24

5121009 Pacen Austin Campbell, NY 2921 117 YAM 20

2484574 Seth Moser Carthage, NY 2822 22 HON 22

5030949 Chris Mills Hackettstown, NJ 923 55 YAM DNF

5023949 Marcus Proskine Fort Walton Beach, FL 3524 213 YAM 21

5143368 Kyle Gillette Rhinebeck, NY 3325 27 SUZ 23

5137005 John Mascolo Wading River, NY 3626 11 YAM 26

5026779 Tyler Rockwell Johnson City, NY 3427 926 GAS 28

2373899 Rowyn Burgess Woodbridge, CT 1028 223 YAM DNS

5144052 Everett Root Binghamton, NY 1529 426 HON DNS

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 2330 81 KTM DNS

3318792 Clay Robertson Argyle, TX 2431 15 YAM DNS

5021515 Joseph Krupa Stamford, NY DNS32 738 HON 25

2483974 Aiden Keil Youngstown, NY 2533 324 YAM DNS
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122-Open Nov Grp 2

2316040 Travis Wells Binghamton, NY DNS34 196 YAM 27

243507 Andrew Mceathron Watertown, NY 2735 69er HON DNS

5134438 Alec Hall Somerset, MA 3036 813 HUS DNS

2484542 Shane Porter Broadalbin, NY 3137 72 YAM DNS

5128633 Cole Forster Sherman, CT 3238 511 KAW DNS

3087932 Mason Mickle Pittsfield, MA DNSDNS 524 HON DNS

5101828 Kyle Knutson Gray, ME DNSDNS 981 KAW DNS

514963 Brodie Austin West Seneca, NY DNSDNS 2 HON DNS

2476212 Christopher Loffreno Montauk, NY DNSDNS 427 YAM DNS
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+50

5144074 Doug Wright Brooklin, ON 21 37 HON 1

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 12 580 KTM 3

701895 Gary Farrin Round Pond, ME 43 13 YAM 2

360499 Jeffrey A. Miller Athens, NY 34 21 HON 5

3669660 Khris Bailey Victor, NY 55 23 KAW 4

356471 Edward G. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 96 849 HUS 6

588366 William Sargent Ghent, NY 67 96 YAM 9

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 108 454 HON 8

539842 Mark Biesecker North Bellmore, NY 89 256 KTM 10

325422 Paul D. Bicsak Franklin, NJ 1310 14 KAW 7

2120440 Mike Hogenes Farmington, NY 1511 607 YAM 11

5136302 Joshua Knapp Hemlock, NY 1612 217 KAW 13

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 1413 705 KAW 16

2182977 Brad Knab Arcade, NY 1714 38 YAM 15

537321 Jeff Ort Blairstown, NJ 2215 62 HON 12

2397445 Brian Wright Middletown, NY 2116 181 SUZ 14

3014375 Stephanie Hanaman Ghent, NY 2517 49 YAM 17

1081315 Scott M. Hughes Kingston, NY 2418 19 HUS 18

5059150 Edwin Bill Hooksett, NH 3019 208 HON 20

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 1120 197 HUS DNF

1103557 Daniel Portz Wind Gap, PA 1221 12 KAW DNF

546729 Ron Krejcik Grand Blanc, MI 3322 998 KTM 19

5140933 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 3123 8 KTM 21

450141 Raymond D. Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY 724 101 YAM DNS

407132 Raymond Cook New Preston Marble D, CT1825 88 YAM DNS

5144043 Scott Robertson Argyle, TX 1926 391 KTM DNS

681857 Jeffrey Baker East Aurora, NY 2027 64 HON DNS

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 2328 245 HON DNS

531935 Keith Yencho Drums, PA 2629 932 YAM DNS

5109920 Chris Lautenschuetz Saranac, NY 2730 104 YAM DNS

2240190 Charles J. Desousa Montauk, NY 2831 302 HON DNS

538684 Dave Sarna Mountain Top, PA 2932 261 YAM DNS

373859 Jim Fogarty Campbell Hall, NY 3233 911 HON DNS
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+50

689959 Dominick Aldi Jr Cassville, NY DNSDNS 338 SUZ DNS

675617 Mark Hoppy Ontario, NY DNSDNS 227 KTM DNS

406231 Jarod Bierly Newark, NY DNSDNS 75 HUS DNS

957529 Ryan Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY DNSDNS 39 KTM DNS

372957 Jerry Murphy Amenia, NY DNSDNS 542 KTM DNS

5053874 Jason Defabio Marlboro, NY DNSDNS 255 YAM DNS
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+25 Am/Nov Grp 3

00003 Erik Engstrom Amagansett, NY 11 121 HUS 1

2287640 Mathew Bickford Mt Holly, VT 32 668 YAM 6

5139821 Francis Supczak Ware, MA 63 570 HON 4

931819 Matthew Abbuhl Rome, NY 114 137 YAM 2

2352672 John Bernard Collins, NY 105 532 YAM 3

549456 Skyler Kapalski Jermyn, PA 56 34 GAS 8

2464816 Joseph Silliman Nassau, NY 47 378 YAM 9

5009683 Michael Kent Sandwich, MA 88 28 HON 11

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Schoharie, NY 29 427 YAM 18

454036 Clayton J. Ayers Lansford, PA 1610 113 HUS 5

3330042 Devante Mcnair Frankfort, NY 911 23 KTM 13

936197 Ryan Gillen Saratoga Springs, NY 1212 606 KTM 14

5141970 Cole Bourgeois Essex Junction, VT 1713 512 KTM 10

886274 Zachary Richard Lebanon, CT 1814 230 YAM 12

5143836 Nick Santa-lucia Colchester, CT 2415 102 KTM 7

2240176 Nick Kopcik Newtown, CT 1516 324x HUS 16

3573556 Jansen Waltz South Otselic, NY 1917 372 KAW 15

2416061 Justin Bynum Middletown, NY 2318 125 YAM 17

975269 Seth Ringel Glenville, NY 2219 810 KAW 19

2238044 Taylor Wills Bethany, ON 720 621 KAW DNS

539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, NY 1321 402 YAM DNS

834144 Thomas Gallagher Summit Hill, PA 1422 14 KTM DNS

5037835 Coran Adams Galeton, PA 2023 807 HUS DNS

5017104 Dillon Mitri Depew, NY 2124 951 KTM DNS

5100639 Anthony Lucchesi Southampton, MA DNSDNS 493 GAS DNS

834428 Austin Nickerson Locke, NY DNSDNS 192 KAW DNS

5141150 Will Coffey Danbury, CT DNSDNS 417 KAW DNS

714594 Jill A. Robinson Edmeston, NY DNSDNS 52 HON DNS

2116843 Pierce Foster Wappingers Falls, NY DNSDNS 27 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122cc-Open Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark Uncasville, CT 21 23 YAM 1

322667 Chris Wisniewski Wellfleet, MA 32 18 YAM 2

5067169 Justin Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 53 681 KAW 3

314361 James Mcneill Geneva, NY 44 20 SUZ 4

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 75 26 YAM 5

896710 Nicholas Smith Auburn, NY 66 114 KTM 6

902544 Tucker Wells Oswego, NY 87 510 KTM 8

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 158 77 KTM 7

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 139 491 KAW 10

5033501 Dylan Moriarty Granby, MA 1910 93 YAM 9

2323253 Jack Decker Poughkeepsie, NY 2011 44 HON 12

3260603 Skyler Shute Lafayette, NY 1712 96 KTM 15

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY 1413 74 KTM 18

648321 Matt Vacendak Dalton, PA 1814 350 HUS 17

228158 Mike Hartensveld West Milford, NJ 1615 913 YAM 20

5020065 Nicholas Debernardis Herkimer, NY 2616 842 GAS 11

2397455 Joshua Lambert Catskill, NY 1217 149 KAW 26

827350 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 2518 34 KTM 14

2063953 Grady Hall Swansea, MA 2719 43 GAS 13

2817991 Hagen Lilley Warrensburg, NY 2420 308 YAM 16

5099640 Tyler Parker Weedsport, NY 2321 718 YAM 19

2972246 Raymond Hulseapple Middletown, NY 2222 41x KTM 22

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 923 967 YAM DNF

245162 Christopher Leonardi Hawley, PA 2124 214 YAM 24

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 2925 438 KAW 21

2214888 Liam Bennett Pleasant Valley, NY 3026 39 YAM 23

240025 Frank Hempstead Westerlo, NY 2827 199 KAW 27

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 3228 341 YAM 25

579607 Kenneth Edra Bowers Owosso, MI 3329 607 KTM 28

2775608 Casey Cochran Clermont, FL 130 66 HUS DNS

5144023 Tim Flanagan Stillwater, NY 1031 103 KTM DNS

5100504 Kevin Z. Stoner Airville, PA 1132 197 YAM DNS

1084247 Ryan Conte New Hartford, NY 3133 801 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122cc-Open Expert A

354764 Alex Maldet Lititz, PA 3434 187 SUZ DNS

2078896 Teajinn Ingersoll Mexico, NY DNSDNS 225 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Grp 3

2354983 Joey Metott Ilion, NY 11 36 HON 1

2292434 Luis Objio Newark, NJ 22 324 KAW 2

000001 Hunter Maccracken Griswold, CT 43 115 YAM 3

2187029 Brendan Brothers Whitinsville, MA 34 982 HUS 4

5128617 Caiden Zollinger Portville, NY 55 507 HUS 5

5135537 Tyler Osborne Fulton, NY 76 732 YAM 6

2361820 Cooper Mower Ilion, NY 67 904 KTM 7

5099856 Gabriel Difiore Williamson, NY 88 79 YAM 9

5094107 Ryan Parry Hubbardsville, NY 119 169 KAW 8

5066688 Stephen Mulcahy Poughkeepsie, NY 1010 155 KAW 10

274986 Zachary Johnson Stafford Springs, CT 1211 48 HUS 12

2440143 Jeffrey Scruggs Clarence Center, NY 1512 178 HUS 11

5144116 Kyle Spoon Camden, NY 1313 101 KTM 15

2373900 Rayce Burgess Woodbridge, CT 1914 825 YAM 13

5136394 Sergio Laneiro Belchertown, MA 1715 611 YAM 19

5143476 Mason Bunnell Auburn, NY 2016 413 CRF 17

5144112 Jarrett Wright Binghamton, NY 2417 20 HON 14

5057964 Matthew Bessette Moravia, NY 2218 24x KTM 18

913091 Macie L. Leizear Bainbridge, NY 2519 132 YAM 20

5100501 Benjamin Smith- Mcgreal Collinsville, CT 2720 524 KAW 21

2373899 Rowyn Burgess Woodbridge, CT 921 223 YAM DNS

5003395 Jimmy Serlenga Tabernacle, NJ 1422 427 YAM DNS

2323411 Jonathan Barney Morris, NY DNS23 818 YAM 16

5100966 Matthew Evanuska Danbury, CT 1624 554 YAM DNS

3083628 Michael Prokop Riverhead, NY 1825 313 YAM DNS

5134438 Alec Hall Somerset, MA 2126 813 HUS DNS

5141150 Will Coffey Danbury, CT 2327 417 KAW DNS

5143486 Evan Beck Danbury, CT 2628 17 KTM DNS

5144010 Jayden Missimer Glen Ridge, NJ DNSDNF 576 HON DNF

5137005 John Mascolo Wading River, NY DNSDNS 11 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Mini 10-16

2975400 Canyon Richards Egg Harbor Township, NJ 11 16 KTM 1

5077653 Tanner Dorman Kerhonkson, NY 22 94 KTM 2

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 33 21 KTM 3

2263549 John Palina Manorville, NY 64 52 KTM 4

5016598 Nathan Baker Whitesboro, NY 85 726 HUS 5

2370612 Vincent Carinci Carmel, NY 76 164 KTM 6

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 107 433 KTM 7

2408507 Nixon Bianchi Moravia, NY 98 330 KTM 9

2244685 Travis Schneider Rhinebeck, NY 49 582 KTM 14

5083477 Winston Widrick Croghan, NY 1310 25 HUS 8

5039968 Logan Ford Monson, MA 1411 80 KTM 10

2140236 Carson Durkot Binghamton, NY 1512 317 HUS 11

2389242 Ryan Freeborn Glen Gardner, NJ 1713 850 KTM 12

2280728 Reed Sawicki Factoryville, PA 2014 432 KTM 13

5077854 Joel Newcomb Plymouth, MA 1915 7 KTM 15

2205922 Tyler Tillson Holland Patent, NY 1816 224 KTM 20

5065349 Caleb Merron Lake Ariel, PA 2417 98 GAS 18

5084028 Davin Peck Oriskany Falls, NY 2118 409 KTM 21

5125419 Ethan Pagnini Carver, MA 2819 224x KTM 17

2416041 Hudson Vagele Selkirk, NY 520 100 KTM DNF

5133805 Grady Salmon Camden, NY 2721 333 KTM 19

5078716 Nathan Newell Wantage, NJ 2322 45 GAS 23

3349817 Brodie Browning Woodbury, CT 3123 212 KTM 16

2242001 Triton Hofelich East Berne, NY 2624 426 YAM 25

2476213 Charlie Cotter Speonk, NY 3225 387 YAM 22

5065068 Owen Stoddard Athol, MA 3026 444 KTM 24

5117703 Merrick Huffman Owego, NY 2227 281 KTM 33

5085723 Leo Rodriguez Scotia, NY 3728 311 HUS 26

5047996 Logan Utter Davenport Center, NY 3529 321 KTM 28

5144057 Alex Billmeyer Bloomsburg, DC 3330 16/ KTM 30

5041181 Hunter Peryer Canastota, NY 3431 449 KTM 31

5144047 Ryder Ort Columbia, NJ 3632 516 YAM 32

5023218 Peyton Robinson Waverly, NY 2933 9 KTM DNF
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Open Mini 10-16

5104339 Ryder Bjorkland Cortlandt Manor, NY 1134 17 HUS DNS

3393978 Anthony Pacella South Walpole, MA 1235 131 KTM DNS

2233678 Preston Waite Webster, NY 1636 741 KTM DNS

5058545 Trevor Jackson Canastota, NY 2537 555 KAW DNS

2354985 Carsyn Cullings Lee Center, NY DNS38 315 KTM 27

2427291 Nolan Hamel Saranac, NY DNS39 38 KTM 29

4244830 Addison Platt Oneonta, NY DNS40 66 KTM 34
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+60

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 11 48 HON 1

536054 Francis Corso Macedon, NY 22 460 SUZ 2

5143548 Herman Gehrke Morrisonville, NY 43 131 HON 3

5142815 Michael Murphy Fulton, NY 54 475 HON 4

609569 Bill Cerqua Schaghticoke, NY 65 340 GAS 5

5100839 Gerard Engstrom Amagansett, NY 86 121 KTM 6

972268 Jodi Bauer Mattapoisett, MA 107 7004 HUS 7

251438 Barry Keller Wrightsville, PA 38 828 KTM DNS

255467 Arthur J. Doran Norfolk, NY 79 994 HON DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Wilmington, DE 910 100 SUZ DNS

806901 Tim Patnode Peru, NY 1111 731 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vet 40+

5065357 Aaron Utberg Groveland, NY 11 66 KAW 1

768917 David Terwilliger, Jr Elmira, NY 32 456 KTM 2

269173 Bruce Harlan Iii Glenmoore, PA 43 19 HON 4

922561 Jim Foley Waterford, NY 64 930 YAM 3

5025504 Robert Narosky Millport, NY 95 602 KTM 5

609533 Jason Fox Little Falls, NY 86 813 HON 6

5143998 Larry Missimer Grantville, PA 107 576 HON 8

2814826 Michael Lapinski San Francisco, CA 128 678 HON 7

539842 Mark Biesecker North Bellmore, NY 119 256 KTM 9

2426524 Keith Bergamo Woodridge, NY 1310 73 HON 13

759623 Gary Pelletier Thomaston, CT 1711 136 YAM 10

452917 Ben A. Klein Honey Brook, PA 1512 233 KTM 15

306687 Jason J Gombert Summit Hill, PA 1613 49 HUS 16

577488 Shawn Macumber Norwich, NY 2214 717 KAW 11

5140681 Tom Violette Griswold, CT 2115 56 KTM 12

2120440 Mike Hogenes Farmington, NY 1916 607 YAM 14

5092403 Matthew Casey De Leon Springs, FL 2417 386 YAM 18

756786 Jeremy Lutz Bangor, PA 2818 368 KAW 17

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 219 64 KTM DNS

5098554 Jason Alvarado Hampton Bays, NY 520 23 HUS DNS

5099428 Will Stone Twin Mountain, NH 721 829 HON DNS

5144059 Peter Lucifora Ontario, CN 1422 428 SUZ DNS

2796266 Aaron Brothers Whitinsville, MA 1823 745 GAS DNS

5136412 Sergio Laneiro Belchertown, MA 2024 220 YAM DNS

558353 Kevin Carter Peekskill, NY 2325 81 HON DNS

5136623 Jeremy Porter Douglas, MA 2526 121 GAS DNS

2351252 Jeffrey Dacey Wellsboro, PA 2627 711 GAS DNS

5141990 Justin Cowan Mount Upton, NY 2728 256x KTM DNS

373859 Jim Fogarty Campbell Hall, NY 2929 911 HON DNS

5106803 Darrell Bjorkland Cortlandt Manor, NY DNSDNS 713 HON DNS

5136676 Doug Grebner Farmington, NY DNSDNS 727 HON DNS
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Collegeboy Grp 2

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 21 77 KTM 1

5142772 Nolan Faiella Manchester, NH 32 189 YAM 3

5020065 Nicholas Debernardis Herkimer, NY 43 842 GAS 4

12 Aaron Caballero Rochester, NY 54 215 YAM 5

5084501 Seth Ross Dalton, PA 65 331 YAM 6

5009740 Grant Palmer Danbury, CT 86 426 KAW 7

2192543 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 77 13 GAS 8

2005510 Jakob Buck Tioga, PA 98 259 HON 9

5144022 Isaac Tucker Swansea, MA 109 56 HUS 13

1079328 Carter Vanhouten Norwich, NY 1310 41 KAW 11

5046991 Tyler Gerringer Washington, NJ 1511 116 KAW 12

5100857 Mitch Peck Lockport, NY 2012 301 KAW 14

2967441 Toby Cleveland Erin, NY 113 213 HUS DNS

2416044 Howard Vagele Selkirk, NY DNS14 28 GAS 2

2129579 Michael Tetta Kerhonkson, NY DNS15 250 KTM 10

2016428 Thomas Silleck Baldwinsville, NY 1116 428 SUZ DNS

822681 Kyle Novak Macungie, PA 1217 909 KTM DNS

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 1418 20 YAM DNS

3318792 Clay Robertson Argyle, TX 1619 15 YAM DNS

5142553 Michael Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 1720 69x KAW DNS

1084247 Ryan Conte New Hartford, NY 1821 801 KAW DNS

2427287 Casey Hutchings Madison, NY 1922 714 YAM DNS

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA DNFDNF 489 KTM DNS

5144023 Tim Flanagan Stillwater, NY DNSDNS 103 KTM DNS

1089646 Caleb Thrasher Holland Patent, NY DNSDNS 511 GAS DNS

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY DNSDNS 95 KTM DNS
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+30 Am Group 2

597622 Austin Edwards Clermont, FL 21 275 GAS 1

2387836 Joel Rosano Ozone Park, NY 12 88 HON 4

5100092 Garrett Bauer Mattapoisett, MA 43 616 KTM 2

5100780 Alex Miller Wilmington, DE 64 182 SUZ 3

5009683 Michael Kent Sandwich, MA 35 28 HON 6

848911 Trevor Borger Lehighton, PA 56 28/ GAS 5

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA 77 129 HON 7

2158997 Matt Young Nanaimo, BC 98 811 HUS 8

5083060 Isaac Church Greenville, NY 109 321x YAM 9

2814826 Michael Lapinski San Francisco, CA 1310 678 HON 10

2129054 Aaron Yackanicz Beaver Meadows, PA 1111 17 KAW 12

1039464 Ryan Rose Broadalbin, NY 1612 539 YAM 11

5025504 Robert Narosky Millport, NY 1813 602 KTM 13

3152294 Michael Sabol Newtown Square, PA 1914 314 KAW 14

2063219 Daniel S. Beggs West Chazy, NY 2115 12 KTM 15

975269 Seth Ringel Glenville, NY 2216 810 KAW 16

3330042 Devante Mcnair Frankfort, NY 2017 23 KTM DNF

2464816 Joseph Silliman Nassau, NY 818 378 YAM DNS

2240170 Scott Sheehan Schaghticoke, NY 1219 411 SUZ DNS

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 1420 162 HON DNS

922561 Jim Foley Waterford, NY 1521 930 YAM DNS

5112198 Mike Rose Cassville, NY 1722 50 KAW DNS

5143991 Michael Leslie Whitefield, NH 2323 906 KTM DNS

323459 Jeven R. Jayne Weedsport, NY DNSDNS 199x KAW DNS

2484993 Matthew Deroller Williamson, NY DNSDNS 73 HUS DNS

2352672 John Bernard Collins, NY DNSDNS 533 YAM DNS
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